PARTS QUOTE

A
SENTRIMAX

CENTRIFUGES /

108 Sentry Dr.

Mansfield, TX 76063

Phone: (817) 453-8112
Email: Cheryl.H@sentrimax.com

TO

Jeremy

QUOTE NO.

DATE

CUSTOMER NAME
EXPIRATION DATE

3144 Revised

October 2, 2024

Diamond T
October 24, 2024

Cheryl Herrera

See Below
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Lynx 500 Belts - Made in USA

Rubber Couplers- Made in USA

Back Drive Element Bolt- Made in USA

Lid Bolts -Made in USA

Md Isolators-Made in SPAIN

Bd Isolators-Made in UNITED KINGDOM

Lynx 500 Feed Tube- Made in USA

PB Bearing 6222MC4- Made In GERMANY

PB Bearing NU1024-Made in ROMANIA

Conveyor Bearing NKI100/30-C3- Made in GERMANY
Conveyor Bearing QJ222N2MPA.C3 -Made in GERMANY
GearBox Package -Made in USA

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

o R R R A R R AR R

71.38
336.67
25.00
127.37
220.52
132.48
2,249.57
556.12
899.90
386.58
1,212.00
86.16

SUBTOTAL

SALES TAX

TOTAL

* B &

B BB PR B PR

$

356.90
673.34
150.00
254.74
882.08
529.92
2,249.57
556.12
899.90
386.58
1,212.00
86.16

8,237.31

QF-0030B
Issue 1
Rev. 0
23/04/2015



