PARTS QUOTE



108 Sentry Dr. Mansfield, TX 76063 Phone: (817) 453-8112

Email: Cheryl.H@sentrimax.com

QUOTE NO. 3144 Revised

DATE October 2, 2024

CUSTOMER NAME Diamond T

EXPIRATION DATE October 24, 2024

TO Jeremy

SALESPERSON	JOB	SERIAL NUMBER	DUE DATE
Cheryl Herrera	N/A	N/A	See Below

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION		UNIT PRICE		LINE TOTAL	
5	Lynx 500 Belts - Made in USA	\$	71.38	\$	356.90	
2	Rubber Couplers- Made in USA	\$	336.67	\$	673.34	
6	Back Drive Element Bolt- Made in USA	\$	25.00	\$	150.00	
2	Lid Bolts -Made in USA	\$	127.37		254.74	
4	Md Isolators-Made in SPAIN	\$	220.52	\$	882.08	
4	Bd Isolators-Made in UNITED KINGDOM	\$	132.48	\$	529.92	
1	Lynx 500 Feed Tube- Made in USA	\$	2,249.57	\$	2,249.57	
1	PB Bearing 6222MC4- Made In GERMANY	\$	556.12	\$	556.12	
1	PB Bearing NU1024-Made in ROMANIA	\$	899.90	\$	899.90	
1	Conveyor Bearing NKI100/30-C3- Made in GERMANY	\$	386.58	\$	386.58	
1	Conveyor Bearing QJ222N2MPA.C3 -Made in GERMANY	\$	1,212.00	\$	1,212.00	
1	GearBox Package -Made in USA	\$	86.16	\$	86.16	
					-	
					-	
					-	
					-	
			SUBTOTAL	\$	8,237.31	
	SALES TAX					
TOTAL						

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!